6.1 - Teachers in Government Schools by Medium of Instruction - 2021

Province District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total
Kandy
Matale
Nuwara Eliya
Total
Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total
Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullaitivu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
North Western  Puttalam
Total
Anuradhapura
North Central  Polonnaruwa
Total
Badulla
Uva Monaragala
Total
Ratnapura
Sabaragamuwa | Kegalle
Total

Sri Lanka

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

Data Source : School Census 2021

Sinhala Medium | Tamil Medium | English Medium

13,904
14,974
9,601
38,479
12,453
4,993
4,429
21,875
11,421
9,652
7,758
28,831
8

3

290
144

1

446

66
3,468
1,242
4,776
17,688
6,179
23,867
10,123
4,289
14,412
9,823
5,945
15,768
11,710
9,675
21,385

169,839

1,896
894
1,336
4,126
4,074
1,372
5,546
10,992
363
443
175
981
8,768
2,134
2,519
1,946
2,052
17,419
7,294
6,467
4,125
17,886
1,748
2,298
4,046
1,457
479
1,936
3,183
381
3,564
1,421
1,749
3,170

64,120

1,336
620
308

2,264
775
188
143

1,106
222
156
123
501
211

37
50
19
23
340
65
212
73
350
681
278
959
250
93
343
456
192
648
279
305
584

7,095

Total

17,136
16,488
11,245
44,869
17,302
6,553
10,118
33,973
12,006
10,251
8,056
30,313
8,987
2,174
2,859
2,109
2,076
18,205
7,425
10,147
5,440
23,012
20,117
8,755
28,872
11,830
4,861
16,691
13,462
6,518
19,980
13,410
11,729
25,139

241,054

39



